
器種

口径
取付基準寸法（L）

50mm
560mm

605mm
475mm
130mm

589mm
531mm
58mm

578mm
538mm
40mm

430mm
453mm
413mm
40mm

L（MAX）
L（MIN）
伸縮幅 

伸縮寸法

器種

口径
取付基準寸法（L）

75mm
630mm

675mm
540mm
135mm

647mm
613mm
34mm

653mm
603mm
50mm

L（MAX）
L（MIN）
伸縮幅 

伸縮寸法

器種

口径
取付基準寸法（L）

100mm
750mm

775mm
620mm
155mm

774mm
726mm
48mm

774mm
714mm
60mm

L（MAX）
L（MIN）
伸縮幅 

伸縮寸法

器種

口径
取付基準寸法（L）

1,070mm
865mm
205mm

200mm
1,160mm
1,230mm
1,100mm
130mm

L（MAX）
L（MIN）
伸縮幅 

1,060mm
940mm
120mm

伸縮寸法

■ 伸縮管

※ TXはボルト固定です。

150mm
1,000mm


