## ■ 伸縮管

器種		NX 50	NXS 50	TX 50	TXS 50
口径		50mm			
取付基準寸法()	L)	560mm 430m		430mm	
伸縮寸法	L (MAX)	605mm	589mm	578mm	453mm
	L (MIN)	475mm	531mm	538mm	413mm
	伸縮幅	130mm	58mm	40mm	40mm

器種		NX 75	NXS 75	TX 75
口径		75mm		
取付基準寸法(L)		630mm		
伸縮寸法	L (MAX)	675mm	647mm	653mm
	L (MIN)	540mm	613mm	603mm
	伸縮幅	135mm	34mm	50mm

器種		NX 100	NXS 100	TX 100
口径		100mm		
取付基準寸法(I	L)	750mm		
伸縮寸法	L (MAX)	775mm	774mm	774mm
	L (MIN)	620mm	726mm	714mm
	伸縮幅	155mm	48mm	60mm

器種		NX 150	TX 150	TX200
口径		150mm		200mm
取付基準寸法(L)		1,000	1,160mm	
伸縮寸法	L (MAX)	1,070mm	1,060mm	1,230mm
	L (MIN)	865mm	940mm	1,100mm
	伸縮幅	205mm	120mm	130mm